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Technical data

Wheel width (mm):
Load capacity (kg):

Overall height (mm):

S (E=00)

Swivel radius (mm):

B

Weight (kg):
Brake type:

Color:

Tread material:

NIRNSIE: (I

Wheel diameter (mm):

125

32

100

161

110

0.475

Total-stop brake

Grey

Thermoplastic rubber

Smart Moves on Manner Castors.

GK-J-S-125 PTE/K 80
301639

Product type:  Swivel castors with brake

Product group: Tango

The Tango equipment castor is suitable for environments where features
like stainless material, conductivity or non-magnetic. The smoothly rolling
and maintenance-free Tango is manufactured of glassfibre-reinforced
polyamide. With its perfect design, the Tango castor is easy to clean and
suitable for most environments. Tango is the right choice, whether the
environment is a hospital, rehabilitation centre, institutional kitchen,
restaurant, shop, office, public facility or factory.
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www.manner.fi/en/tuote/gk-j-s-125-pte-k-80

Sh A Hardness of the tread (shore A): 80

ﬂ Centre material: Polypropylene
@ Bearing type: Ball bearing
[ 3 Fitting: Bolt hole

@ Bolt hole diameter (mm): 10

% Fork material: Plastic

ﬂ':b Brake control: Individual
DJ Bore length (mm):




