



GK-J-S-125 PTE/K 80 301639

Product type: Swivel castors with brake

Product group: Tango

The Tango equipment castor is suitable for environments where features like stainless material, conductivity or non-magnetic. The smoothly rolling and maintenance-free Tango is manufactured of glassfibre-reinforced polyamide. With its perfect design, the Tango castor is easy to clean and suitable for most environments. Tango is the right choice, whether the environment is a hospital, rehabilitation centre, institutional kitchen, restaurant, shop, office, public facility or factory.



www.manner.fi/en/tuote/gk-j-s-125-pte-k-80

Technical data

	Wheel diameter (mm):	125
	Wheel width (mm):	32
	Load capacity (kg):	100
	Overall height (mm):	161
	Swivel radius (mm):	110
	Weight (kg):	0.475
	Brake type:	Total-stop brake
	Color:	Grey
	Tread material:	Thermoplastic rubber

	Sh A	Hardness of the tread (shore A):	80
		Centre material:	Polypropylene
		Bearing type:	Ball bearing
		Fitting:	Bolt hole
		Bolt hole diameter (mm):	10
		Fork material:	Plastic
		Brake control:	Individual
		Bore length (mm):	

Smart Moves on Manner Castors.